SDS-3016 Series
Industrial 14+2G-port Gigabit smart Ethernet switches
Features and Benefits
• Compact and flexible housing design to fit into confined spaces
• Web-based GUI for easy device configuration and management
• Web-based GUI for port diagnostics with statistics to detect and prevent
issues

1 x warranty card
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model Name Layer Total No. of Ports
10/100BaseT(X)
Ports, RJ45
Connector
10/100/
1000BaseT(X)
Ports, RJ45
Connector
100/1000BaseSFP
Ports
Operating Temp.
SDS-3016-2GTX 2 16 14 2 – -10 to 60°C
SDS-3016-2GTX-T 2 16 14 2 – -40 to 75°C
SDS-3016-2GSFP 2 16 14 – 2 -10 to 60°C
SDS-3016-2GSFP-T 2 16 14 – 2 -40 to 75°C
Accessories (sold separately)
SFP Modules
SFP-1FEMLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base multi-mode, LC connector for 2/4 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating
temperature
SFP-1FELLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base single-mode with LC connector for 80 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1FESLC-T SFP module with 1 100Base single-mode with LC connector for 40 km transmission, -40 to 85°C
operating temperature
SFP-1G10ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G10BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 10 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G20BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 20 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40ALC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40ALC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40BLC WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0 to 60°C operating temperature
SFP-1G40BLC-T WDM-type (BiDi) SFP module with 1 1000BaseSFP port with LC connector for 40 km transmission; TX
1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40 to 85°C operating temperature
SFP-1GEZXLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 110 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 SFP module with 1 1000BaseEZX port with LC connector for 120 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GLHLC SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, 0 to 60°C operating
temperature
SFP-1GLHLC-T SFP module with 1 1000BaseLH port with LC connector for 30 km transmission, -40 to 85°C operating